MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
DKRCC.PD.FF0.A2.02 / 520H7413
Features  y A wide range of RD refrigerant distributors is
available, covering the majority of customer
demands.
 y RD design ensures a uniform distribution of
refrigerant to each evaporator section.
 y Suitable for refrigerants R22, R134a,

Data sheet Liquid Distributor, type RD
6 DKRCC.PD.FF0.A2.02 / 520H7413
Type nomenclature
Example of a type code:
RD 21 — H 05 — J 03
Re
fri
ge
ra
nt
 d
ist
rib
ut
or
Bo
dy
In
le
t c
on
ne
ct
or
N
oz
zl
e
siz
e
O
ut
le
t c
on
ne
ct
or
N
um
be
r o
f h
ol
es
Table 7
Type RD Refrigerant Distributor
Body
21 ø21 mm
27 ø27 mm
33 ø33 mm
42 ø42 mm
49 ø49 mm
79 ø79 mm
85 ø85 mm
Inlet connector
A 12 mm solder ODM
B 16 mm solder ODM
C 22 mm solder ODM
D 28 mm solder ODM
E 35 mm solder ODM
H 1/2 in. solder ODM
J 5/8 in. solder ODM
K 7/8 in. solder ODM
L 11/8 in. solder ODM
M 13/8 in. solder ODM
P 1/2 in. flare F
Q 5/8 in. flare F
Nozzle size ## mm
Outlet connector
A 5 mm solder ODF
B 6 mm solder ODF
C 8 mm solder ODF
D 10 mm solder ODF